1.30pm
3.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

6.30pm
Special

6.30pm
Special

1.30pm

6.30pm
3.30pm

1.30pm

3.30pm

6.30pm
1.30pm

6.30pm
3.30pm

1.30pm

3.30pm

Date
Saturday, 10 October 2015

Saturday, 17 October 2015
Saturday, 24 October 2015
Saturday, 7 November 2015

Friday, 13 November 2015
Saturday, 14 November 2015

Friday, 20 November 2015
Saturday, 21 November 2015

Saturday, 28 November 2015

Friday, 4 December 2015
Saturday, 5 December 2015

Saturday, 12 December 2015

Date
Saturday, 30 January 2016

Friday, 5 February 2016
Saturday, 6 February 2016

Friday, 12 February 2016
Saturday, 13 February 2016

Saturday, 20 February 2016

Saturday, 27 February 2016
Saturday, 5 March 2016

Saturday, 19 March 2016

Diamond 1

Sunbury Storm VS Sherwood Knights
Wildcats 'S Goonawarriors
Jackson Panthers VS Sunbury Storm
Jackson Panthers 'S Goonawarriors
Sherwood Knights 'S Wildcats
Sherwood Knights VS Sunbury Storm
Sunbury Storm VS Jackson Panthers
Goonawarriors 'S Wildcats
Goonawarriors 'S Jackson Panthers

Christmas Break

Diamond 1
Wildcats VS Sherwood Knights

Jackson Panthers 'S Sunbury Storm
Goonawarriors 'S Jackson Panthers
Wildcats 'S Goonawarriors
Goonawarriors VS Sunbury Storm
SEMI FINALS
FINALS

SPECIAL TIME for 14 November due to Men's Fixture

Diamond 1 - 1.30pm
Diamond 2 - 3.30pm

SPECIAL TIME for 21 November due to Men's Fixture

Diamond 1 - 3.30pm
Diamond 2 - 1.30pm

Friday nights set for 6.30. Can people check with their woman's teams what time they would like

Double header. Same time as U17 game. Or after the 3,30pm game That would give a break before the game? Again check with woman's teams to see what they would like'

Wildcats
Sherwood Knights
Goonawarriors

Wildcats

Goonawarriors

Jackson Panthers

Sherwood Knights

Jackson Panthers

Sunbury Storm

Sunbury Storm

Goonawarriors

Wildcats
Sherwood Knights

Sherwood Knights

Diamond 2
VS Jackson Panthers
VS Jackson Panthers
VS Sherwood Knights
VS Sunbury Storm
'S Sunbury Storm
'S Wildcats
VS Goonawarriors
'S Sherwood Knights
'S Wildcats
Diamond 2
'S Goonawarriors
'S Sherwood Knights
VS Sunbury Storm
VS Jackson Panthers
'S Wildcats

Double Header

Wildcats

VS

Jackson Panthers

Double Header

Sunbury Storm

VS

Sherwood Knights

Friday Night

Jackson Panthers VS Wildcats

Sherwood Knights VS  Goonawarriors

Sunbury Storm VS  Goonawarriors
Friday Night

Sunbury Storm VS  Wildcats

Jackson Panthers VS Sherwood Knights

Bye

Goonawarriors
Sunbury Storm
Wildcats
Sherwood Knights

n/a

n/a

n/a

Sherwood Knights

Bye

Jackson Panthers

n/a

n/a

n/a

Jackson Panthers



